ISO-9002 Certified
FEATURES
·
·
Open-paired model optional
Bluetooth class 1, serial port profile support
Working range up to 50m or possibly to 70m in open environment
Keyboard wedge, RS-232 and USB interface available

|---- RU = RS-232 to USB
BT-4122-X Advanced Laser scanner series
Model Number Keyboard wedge receiver
USB receiver
RS-232 receiver
2 6 84 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 55
BT-3800 Scan Zone (Based on 90% code 39 barcode)
BT-4122 Scan Zone (Based on 90% code 39 barcode)
BT-4500 Scan Zone (Based on 90% code 39 barcode)
6~55cm40 mils
3~20cm13 mils
5~18cm10 mils
4~13cm7.5 mils
4~12cm5.9 mils
4~11cm4.9 mils
4~10cm4 mils
2 6 84 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46
15~46cm
5~24cm
3.5~21cm
4~15cm
3~12cm
4~9cm
40 mils
13 mils
10 mils
6 mils
5 mils
4 mils
42 8 106 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
40 mils
20 mils
10 mils
6 mils
5 mils 6~9cm
5~10cm
5~18cm